WELCOME TO THE LOYALTY PROGRAM
OF GINZA PROJECT DELIVERY!
We give 500 bonus points after registering on the site
or in mobile applications for iOS and Android at the first order!
After registration we will return 10% cashback from each order
with bonus points. You make orders — we give gifts!
Details on ginzadostavka.ru

Krestovsky island,
~ Southroad,4/2 |
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ginzadostavka.ru

BREAKFAST

— from 11.a.m. till 5 p.m. —

Ayran 190
Fried eggs/ 3 eggs
omelette 350

Croissant with chocolate
cream 390

Oatmeal with

Shakshuka

with tomatoes 450
Pancakes

with sour cream 350
Pancakes with meat 590
Pancakes

with red caviar 890

Cottage cheese patties 690

Croissant with salmon
and egg benedict 690

Scramble with black
truffle, on rye ciabatta 750

Scramble with light-

salted salmon and

cream cheese, on

wheat ciabatta 790

caramelized apples 390 Quinoa with salmon
Coconut milk rice and poached egg 890
porridge with mango
puree and grapefruit 450
SPECIALS
Oysters (1 pc.) 790
I
Sea urchin (1 pc.) 690 i
I
Salmon carpaccio 1390 |
i
i
Tuna tartare 1590 |
I
Salmon tartare !
with avocado 1390 |
I
Scallop crudo 1590 |
I
Tuna crudo 1690 i '
M | saut i Fried scallops
usse sa.u € i with cauliflower puree 1890
on red/wine sauce 1390 !
a " i Grilled shell-on
am sau.e : shrimps 2900
on red/wine sauce 1790 | Baked ohal
1 Baked phalanxes
Seafood saute forone 1890 | of king crab (2 pcs) 5990
I
Seafood saute for two 3490 | Steamed/grilled
i platter 13990

All prices are in rubles, including VAT

COLD STARTERS

I
Boiled beef tongue 590 | Tuna bruschetta 890
I
I
Olyutor herring 590 ! Crab bruschetta 1390
I
Avocado tartare 790 i Sggglgal ‘:? rs(fl){le 750
) i
Bruschetta with cod 790 ! Antipasti 1990
I
Assorted European ! Homestyle eggplant
cheese 1790 ! spread 690
Tomato Carpaccio 750 | Roast beef 650
i
Baku tomatoes ' Assorted
with Crimean onion 750 ! georgian cheese 890
I
Vegetables and herbs | Farm beef tartar 1090
in season 890 !
9 i Farm beef Carpaccio 1190
I
HOT APPETIZERS
Khinkali with lamb 250 !
I
Khinkali with veal 250 i
Khinkali with pork i
and beef 250 |
I
Qutabs with potato 250 |
I
Qutabs with lamb 390 i
I
Qutabs with suluguni i Cheburek with cheese 390
h I
cheese 359 ' Cheburek with lamb 390
. . I
Qutabs with chicken 390 Cheburek with veal 490
I
Qutabs with greens 450 | Mini khachapuri
I o
Qutabs with veal 490 | with tomatoes 550
I
. . ' Adjarian-style
Lobio J | o !
obloarcalia 39 1 khachapuri 690
Homemade zucchini ! Megrelian-styl
pancakes 750 | egrelian-style
I

khachapuri 750

All prices are in rubles, including VAT

Homemade zucchini
pancakes with
chef-salted salmon

Pear and gorgonzola
khachapuri

Wasabi shrimps

Smelt with crushed
potatoes

Russian salad
with turkey

Vegetable salad
with poached egg

Georgian style
vegetable salad
with spices

Vegetarian salad
with avocado

Greek salad

Georgian style
vegetable salad
with nuts

Salad with chicken
fillet and liver with
fresh vegetables

Warm salad with
chicken and smoked
suluguni

Doner kebab with
chicken thigh and

;
I
|
1190 | French fries 790
i Shrimps with garlic
790 ! andherbsinthe pan 1290
790 i Baked aubergine in
! pepper sauce with
890 ! crab meat 1490
SALADS

590

690

690

690

790

790

790

790

Salad with

crispy eggplant 890
Caesar salad

with chicken 890
Caesar salad

with shrimps 990
Roast beef salad 1190
Tuna salad 1290
Burrata with ripe 1390

tomatoes

Vegetable salad with crab

and poached egg 1390
Salad with scallops
and sesame sauce 1790

Mediterranean salad
with crab and shrimps 1790

All prices are in rubles, including VAT

Okroshka soup with veal 450
Okroshka soup with ham 450

Gazpacho 490
Pumpkin cream soup 490
Borsch 490
Beet soup 490

Chicken noodle soup 490
Kharcho with lamb 690
Mushroom soup 690
Fish soup with rye bread 690

Tom yam with chicken 750

Tom yam with shrimps 990

Mediterranean soup 990
(500 g)
Mediterranean soup 1990
with seafood (1000 g.)
HOT DISHES

Wok rice with shrimps 790

Wok wheat noodles
with beef 890

Turkey patties
with mashed potatoes 750

Pilaf with mutton 950

Fish patty with baked
potatoes and mushroom
fricasse 990

Beef stroganoff

with mashed potatoes 1090
Veal cheeks

with bulgur 1190
Fried chicken 1190
Cabbage rolls with

crawfish tails 1190



Home-style roasted
pike

Beef steak with egg
and fried potatoes

Atlantic halibut with
olives and tomatoes

Dorada in banana leaf
with stir-fried
vegetables

1250

1290

1790

1890

Tuna tagliatta

Octopus with pepper
sauce

Black Sea mullet
with olives
and capers (1 pc)

Rainbow trout

DISHES ON THE CHARCOAL GRILL

Chicken breast
shish-kebab

Chicken thigh
shish-kebab

Pork neck shish-kebab
Chicken lulah kebab

790

790
850
890

Lamb lulah kebab

Lamb fillet
shish-kebab

Lamb loin
shish-kebab

Veal shish-kebab

GRILLED DISHES

Mediterranean

Ribeye steak

1

I
seabass 1490 i with pepper sauce

I
Salmon steak 1890 | Fillet Mignon

i of marbled beef
Mediterranean dorado 1490 i with pepper sauce
Bavette steak 2590

I

SIDE DISHES

Bread basket 250 | Fried potatoes with

1 seasonal mushrooms
Mashed potatoes 250 |

' Spinage
Fried potatoes o

P 39 i Grilled vegetables

French fries 250 i Broccoli
Baby potatoes 300 ! with parmesan
Corn i Quinoa
boiled/grilled 490 | Asparagus

I

SAUCES

Tartar / Adjika / Narsharab / Tkemali / Satsebeli /
Matzoon / Pepper / New York
- 190 —

2590

2990

2990
2990

990

1290

1390
1490

4490

4590

390
490
550

490
690
790

All prices are in rubles, including VAT

PIZZA

Focaccia with rosemary 300 Carbonara pizza

I
I
I
. . I
Focaccia with pesto 350 | Pizza prosciutto cotto
Focaccia with parmesan 390 i Four cheese pizza
cheese | .
Parma Pizza
Margherita o |
g 9 i Truffle pizza with
Salami pizza 790 1 stracciatella
I
PASTA AND RISOTTO
Pomidorini Linguini 690 Risotto with white
Pasta Bool mushrooms
asta Boolognese o
g 7 Risotto with seafood
Penne with salmon 990

Spaghetti Carbonara 990 truffle

Spaghetti with clams 1290 Carbonara with crab
Spaghetti and black truffle
with seafood 1590

JAPANESE CUISINE

SASHIMI i Scallop
1
Salmon 690 i Eel
! Crab
Tuna 890 L
! Assorted sashimi
Shrimp 590 ' Crab, Eel, Salmon, Tuna, Shrimp

Homemade tagliatelle
with burrata and black

790

790
890

1290

1490

990

1390

1290

1790

890
990
1290

3990

All prices are in rubles, including VAT

SUSHI i Baked salmon
1 and eel roll 1490
Chuka 190 |
1 Salmon fresh roll 1190
Salmon 350
hri i Hotroll
Shrimp 250 ! With smoked salmon
Tuna 390 i and red carviar 1650
Scallop 390 i Philadelphia with eel 1390
Eel 390 i Special Sunday roll 1350
I
Crab 450 ' Baked crab
i and eel roll 1790
I
! Philadelphia Royal 1690
I
BAKED/SP|CY ! California with crab 1690
SUSHI |
I
Salmon 350 |
Shrimp 250 i
Scallop 390 i
Tuna 390 i
Eel 350 i
Crab 490 i
I
I
I
I
I
:
i
ROLLS ;
Roll with cucumber 450 i
Salmon roll 590 i
Roll with avocado 550 i
Spicy salmon roll 690 i
Philadelphia 1250 i
Tuna roll 590 i
Spicy tuna roll 790 i
California salmon roll 1390 i Salmon poke 950
California with eel 1390 i Tuna poke 1090
Spicy roll with eel 890 i Eel with rice 1290
I
DESSERTS
Ice-cream 250 | Strawberry/Raspberry/
Sorbet 250 i Forest berries jam 190
i Eclaires 490

All prices are in rubles, including VAT

Chocolate

and banana cake 490
Honey cake 490
Napoleon 490
Créeme brulee 650

Cheese cake
with strawberry sauce 550

Chocolate fondant 590
Cocoa dessert 690
Pistachio roulette 690
Seasonal fruits 3590
Berry plate 3990

FRESH JUICES

—250ml —

Carrot / Celery
Orange / Apple / Grapefruit
Pineapple

Pomegranate

HOMEMADE DRINKS

Fruit drink
Cranberry, raspberry, sea-buckthorn

Kvass

MINERAL WATER

San Benedetto (sparkling/still)
Voss (sparkling/still)

GINZA WATER

Ginza Water (sparkling/still) 40oml
Ginza Water (still) 8ooml

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi-Cola, Pepsi-Cola Light, 7 UP, Tonic
Juice in assortment

Adrenaline Rush

490
590
790

1190

450

450

690/790
990/1490

79
119

390
390

450

All prices are in rubles, including VAT

GINZA

DELIVERY

GINZADOSTAVKA.RU

Dear guests, we care about the quality
and freshness of our dishes, for that reason delivery
is carried out within 5 km from the restaurant.

Free delivery
Minimum order amount — 1500 2

+7 (812) 640-33-73| +7 (812) 910-60-58

Your feedback is very important to us:
info@spbginzadostavka.ru —
We will answer all of your questions.

#iginzadostavka

Service notes/table reservation:
+7 (812) 640-16-16

We are looking for coordinators and couriers:
jobs@spbginzadostavka.ru
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PROJECT
— ginzaru—

The prices and assortment of dishes indicated in this menu
may not coincide with the prices and assortment in the restaurant at the moment.
The booklet is an advertising product.
Circulation from 10.02.2021



