WELCOME TO THE LOYALTY PROGRAM OF GINZA PROJECT DELIVERY!

We give 500 bonus points after registering on the site or in mobile applications for iOS and Android at the first order! After registration we will return 10% cashback from each order with bonus points. You make orders — we give gifts! Details on ginzadostavka.ru



BREAKFAST

– from 11 a.m. till 5 p.m. –



Ayran	190
Fried eggs/ 3 eggs omelette	350
Croissant with chocolate cream	390
Oatmeal with caramelized apples	390
Coconut milk rice porridge with mango puree and grapefruit	450

Shakshuka with tomatoes	450
Pancakes with sour cream	350
Pancakes with meat	590
Pancakes with red caviar	890
Cottage cheese patties	690
Croissant with salmon and egg benedict	690
Scramble with black truffle, on rye ciabatta	750
Scramble with light- salted salmon and cream cheese, on	
wheat ciabatta	790
Quinoa with salmon and poached egg	890
	-

SPECIALS

Oysters (1 pc.)	790
Sea urchin (1 pc.)	690
Salmon carpaccio	1390
Tuna tartare	1590
Salmon tartare	
with avocado	1390
Scallop crudo	1590
Tuna crudo	1690
Mussel saute	- 1
on red/wine sauce	1390
Clam saute	
on red/wine sauce	1790
Seafood saute for one	1890
Seafood saute for two	3490



Fried scallops with cauliflower puree	1890
Grilled shell-on shrimps	2900
Baked phalanxes of king crab (2 pcs.)	5990
Steamed/grilled platter	13990

COLD STARTERS



See 🖠 💩	A	
Boiled beef tongue	590	Tun
Olyutor herring	590	Crat
Avocado tartare	790	 Geo egg
Bruschetta with cod	790	! Ant
Assorted European cheese	1790	i ¦ Hor ¦ spre
Tomato Carpaccio	750	l Roa
Baku tomatoes with Crimean onion	750	¦ Ass ¦ geo
Vegetables and herbs		ı ¦ Farı
in season	890	Farı

na bruschetta 890 ab bruschetta 1390 eorgian style gplant roll 750 ntipasti 1990 omestyle eggplant read 690 past beef 650 sorted orgian cheese 890 arm beef tartar 1090 arm beef Carpaccio 1190

HOT APPETIZERS

Khinkali with lamb	250
Khinkali with veal	250
Khinkali with pork and beef	250
Qutabs with potato	250
Qutabs with lamb	390
Qutabs with suluguni cheese	350
Qutabs with chicken	390
Qutabs with greens	450
Qutabs with veal	490
Lobio Jarcalia	590
Homemade zucchini pancakes	750



	Cheburek with cheese	390
i	Cheburek with lamb	390
-	Cheburek with veal	490
	Mini khachapuri with tomatoes	550
	Adjarian-style khachapuri	690
1	Megrelian-style khachapuri	750

	L
0	ng VAT
0	ncluding
0	rubles, i
0	are in ru
0	prices an
-	III p.

77	

Russian salad

Homemade zucchini

chef-salted salmon

Pear and gorgonzola

Smelt with crushed

pancakes with

khachapuri

potatoes

Wasabi shrimps

with turkey	590
Vegetable salad with poached egg	690
Georgian style vegetable salad with spices	690
Vegetarian salad with avocado	690
Greek salad	790
Georgian style vegetable salad with nuts	790
Salad with chicken fillet and liver with fresh vegetables	790
Warm salad with chicken and smoked suluguni	790

1190	chicken thigh and French fries	790
790	Shrimps with garlic and herbs in the pan	1290
790	Baked aubergine in pepper sauce with	
890	crab meat	1490

Doner kebab with

SALADS



CII	crispy eggpla
	Caesar salad with chicken
	Caesar salad with shrimps
ef salad 1190	Roast beef sa
ad 1290	Tuna salad
,	Burrata with tomatoes
e salad with crab ched egg 1390	Vegetable sa and poached
	Salad with so
ranean salad o and shrimps 1790	Mediterranea with crab and

SOUPS

Okroshka soup with veal	450
Okroshka soup with han	1 450
Gazpacho	490
Pumpkin cream soup	490
Borsch	490
Beet soup	490
Chicken noodle soup	490
Kharcho with lamb	690
Mushroom soup	690
Fish soup with rye bread	690
Tom yam with chicken	750
Tom yam with shrimps	990
Mediterranean soup (500 g.)	990
Mediterranean soup with seafood (1000 g.)	1990



HOT DISHES



ok rice with shrimps	790
ok wheat noodles th beef	890
irkey patties ith mashed potatoes	750
laf with mutton	950
sh patty with baked otatoes and mushroom	

1 1 1 1 1	Beef stroganoff with mashed potato
	Veal cheeks with bulgur
1	Fried chicken

oes **1090** Cabbage rolls with crawfish tails

Home-style roasted pike	1250	Tuna tagliatta	2590
Beef steak with egg		Octopus with pepper sauce	2990
and fried potatoes Atlantic halibut with olives and tomatoes	1790	Black Sea mullet with olives and capers (1 pc)	3000
Dorada in banana leaf	1/90	Rainbow trout	2990 2990
with stir-fried vegetables	1890		

DISHES ON THE CHARCOAL GRILL

Chicken breast shish-kebab	790	Lamb lulah kebab Lamb fillet	990
Chicken thigh		shish-kebab	1290
shish-kebab	790	Lamb loin	
Pork neck shish-kebab	850	shish-kebab	1390
Chicken lulah kebab	890	Veal shish-kebab	1490

GRILLED DISHES

Mediterranean seabass	1490	Ribeye steak with pepper sauce	4490
Salmon steak	1890	Fillet Mignon	
Mediterranean dorado	1490	of marbled beef with pepper sauce	4590
Bavette steak	2590		

SIDE DISHES

Bread basket	250	Fried potatoes with	
Mashed potatoes	250	seasonal mushrooms	390
Fried potatoes	390	Spinage	490
French fries		Grilled vegetables	550
	250	Broccoli	
Baby potatoes	300	with parmesan	490
Corn		Quinoa	690
boiled/grilled	490	Asparagus	790

SAUCES

Tartar / Adjika / Narsharab / Tkemali / Satsebeli / Matzoon / Pepper / New York

PIZZA



Focaccia with rosemary	300	Carbonara pizza	790
Focaccia with pesto	350	Pizza prosciutto cotto	790
Focaccia with parmesan	390	Four cheese pizza	890
cheese		Parma Pizza	1290
Margherita	590	Trufflo pizza with	
Salami pizza	790	Truffle pizza with stracciatella	1490

PASTA AND RISOTTO

690	Risotto with white	990
790	1	1390
990	1	.,,,
990	with burrata and black truffle	1290
1290	Carbonara with crab	
	and black truffle	1790
1590	1 	
	790 990 990 1290	mushrooms Risotto with seafood Homemade tagliatelle with burrata and black truffle Carbonara with crab and black truffle

JAPANESE CUISINE

	Scallop	890
690	Eel	990
900	Crab	1290
890	Assorted sashimi	3990
590	! Crab, Eel, Salmon, Tuna, Shrimp	
	890	690 Eel Crab Assorted sashimi

SUSHI Chuka 190 Salmon 350 Shrimp 250 Tuna 390 Scallop Eel 390 Crab

Salmon

Shrimp

Scallop

Tuna

Eel

Spicy tuna roll

California salmon roll

California with eel

Spicy roll with eel

Special Sunday roll 450 Baked crab and eel roll Philadelphia Royal BAKED/SPICY California with crab SUSHI 350 250

390

390

350

Baked salmon

Salmon fresh roll

and red carviar

with smoked salmon

Philadelphia with eel

1490

1190

1390

1350

1790

1690

and eel roll

Hot roll

Crab	490	6000
ROLLS		
Roll with cucumber	450	
Salmon roll	590	
Roll with avocado	550	1210
Spicy salmon roll	690	
Philadelphia	1250	11/11/11
Tuna roll	590	1 1 1

790

1390

1390

890

Salmon poke	950
Tuna poke	1090 📙
Eel with rice	1290 💆
	$\bar{\sigma}$

DESSERTS

lce-cream Sorbet		Strawberry/Raspberry/ Forest berries jam	190
Sorbet	250	Eclaires	490



Fruit drink

Kvass



FRESH JUICES

– 250 ml –

Carrot / Celery	490
Orange / Apple / Grapefruit	590
Pineapple	790
Pomegranate	1190

HOMEMADE DRINKS 450 Cranberry, raspberry, sea-buckthorn

450

MINERAL WATER

San Benedetto (sparkling/still)	690/790
Voss (sparkling/still)	990/1490

GINZA WATER

Ginza Water (sparkling/still) 400ml	7
Ginza Water (still) 800ml	11

SOFT DRINKS

epsi-Cola, Pepsi-Cola Light, 7 UP, Tonic	390	
uice in assortment	390	- 1
drenaline Rush	450	7



Dear guests, we care about the quality and freshness of our dishes, for that reason delivery is carried out within 5 km from the restaurant.

> Free delivery Minimum order amount — 1500 ₽









+7 (812) 640-33-73 | +7 (812) 910-60-58

Your feedback is very important to us: info@spbginzadostavka.ru — We will answer all of your questions.











Service notes/table reservation: +7 (812) 640-16-16

We are looking for coordinators and couriers: jobs@spbginzadostavka.ru



The prices and assortment of dishes indicated in this menu may not coincide with the prices and assortment in the restaurant at the moment. The booklet is an advertising product. Circulation from 10.02.2021





